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No 4 Bretonniere S. & F.

No 7 Delannoy C. / Giroud D.

Pass 19 1:31.313 1 1:31.313 *

Pass 29 2:57.159 2 1:25.846 *

Pass 38 4:23.322 3 1:26.163

Pass 48 5:49.110 4 1:25.788 *

Pass 57 7:14.413 5 1:25.303 *

Pass 66 8:39.176 6 1:24.763 *

Pass 75 10:04.321 7 1:25.145

Pass 86 11:30.873 8 1:26.552

Pass 95 12:56.141 9 1:25.268

Pass 104 14:21.024 10 1:24.883

Pass 113 15:46.759 11 1:25.735

Pass 123 17:12.639 12 1:25.880

Pass 133 18:38.101 13 1:25.462

Pass 141 20:03.407 14 1:25.306

No 8 Laur H. / Ferrieu M.L

Pass 12 1:21.640 1 1:21.640 *

Pass 23 2:40.735 2 1:19.095 *

Pass 33 3:59.652 3 1:18.917 *

Pass 42 5:19.182 4 1:19.530

Pass 51 6:38.714 5 1:19.532

Pass 60 7:58.653 6 1:19.939

Pass 70 9:18.333 7 1:19.680

Pass 79 10:37.247 8 1:18.914 *

Pass 88 11:56.226 9 1:18.979

Pass 97 13:15.790 10 1:19.564

Pass 106 14:34.815 11 1:19.025

Pass 115 15:54.623 12 1:19.808

Pass 124 17:13.834 13 1:19.211

Pass 132 18:33.057 14 1:19.223

Pass 140 19:53.929 15 1:20.872

No 11 Thomas P. / Le Dantec K.

Pass 14 1:23.823 1 1:23.823 *

Pass 24 2:43.204 2 1:19.381 *

Pass 34 4:01.735 3 1:18.531 *

Pass 43 5:20.373 4 1:18.638

Pass 52 6:40.143 5 1:19.770

Pass 61 7:59.044 6 1:18.901

Pass 69 9:17.915 7 1:18.871

Pass 78 10:36.269 8 1:18.354 *

Pass 87 11:54.750 9 1:18.481

Pass 96 13:13.278 10 1:18.528

Pass 105 14:32.544 11 1:19.266

Pass 114 15:51.611 12 1:19.067

Pass 122 17:10.540 13 1:18.929

Pass 131 18:29.825 14 1:19.285

Pass 139 19:49.063 15 1:19.238

No 30 Leboeuf B. / Leboeuf F.

Pass 20 1:32.229 1 1:32.229 *

Pass 30 2:57.923 2 1:25.694 *

Pass 39 4:23.791 3 1:25.868

Pass 47 5:47.206 4 1:23.415 *

Pass 56 7:10.568 5 1:23.362 *

Pass 65 8:34.025 6 1:23.457

Pass 74 9:57.646 7 1:23.621

Pass 83 11:21.501 8 1:23.855

Pass 94 12:45.982 9 1:24.481

Pass 103 14:10.441 10 1:24.459

Pass 112 15:34.958 11 1:24.517

Pass 121 16:59.121 12 1:24.163

Pass 130 18:23.634 13 1:24.513

Pass 138 19:48.528 14 1:24.894

No 46 Verhaeghe P. / Bouyjou O.

Pass 18 1:26.457 1 1:26.457 *

Pass 28 2:47.675 2 1:21.218 *

Pass 37 4:08.926 3 1:21.251

Pass 46 5:29.158 4 1:20.232 *

Pass 55 6:49.220 5 1:20.062 *

Pass 64 8:08.961 6 1:19.741 *

Pass 73 9:29.838 7 1:20.877

Pass 82 10:50.457 8 1:20.619

Pass 91 12:11.177 9 1:20.720

Pass 100 13:32.431 10 1:21.254

Pass 109 14:53.962 11 1:21.531

Pass 118 16:15.488 12 1:21.526

Pass 127 17:37.183 13 1:21.695

Pass 137 19:01.233 14 1:24.050

No 49 Martineau J. C/ Denis J.M

Pass 16 1:25.577 1 1:25.577 *

Pass 27 2:47.358 2 1:21.781 *

No 71 Villette O. / Villette G.

Pass 15 1:24.868 1 1:24.868 *

Pass 25 2:45.392 2 1:20.524 *

Pass 35 4:05.193 3 1:19.801 *

Pass 44 5:25.157 4 1:19.964

Pass 53 6:44.756 5 1:19.599 *

Pass 62 8:05.013 6 1:20.257

Pass 71 9:25.149 7 1:20.136
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No 71 Villette O. / Villette G.

Pass 80 10:45.558 8 1:20.409

Pass 89 12:05.901 9 1:20.343

Pass 98 13:25.888 10 1:19.987

Pass 107 14:46.473 11 1:20.585

Pass 116 16:07.138 12 1:20.665

Pass 125 17:27.429 13 1:20.291

Pass 134 18:47.282 14 1:19.853

Pass 142 20:07.293 15 1:20.011

No 72 Bigot J.C / Davoust P.

Pass 13 1:23.355 1 1:23.355 *

No 73 Dormal M. / Szendroî Ph.

Pass 10 1:19.216 1 1:19.216 **

Pass 21 2:34.506 2 1:15.290 *

Pass 31 3:50.291 3 1:15.785

Pass 40 5:05.735 4 1:15.444

Pass 49 6:21.731 5 1:15.996

Pass 58 7:37.208 6 1:15.477

Pass 67 8:53.055 7 1:15.847

Pass 76 10:08.758 8 1:15.703

Pass 84 11:24.257 9 1:15.499

Pass 92 12:39.767 10 1:15.510

Pass 101 13:55.264 11 1:15.497

Pass 110 15:11.489 12 1:16.225

Pass 119 16:27.397 13 1:15.908

Pass 128 17:42.936 14 1:15.539

Pass 136 18:58.498 15 1:15.562

No 82 Lacour D. / Lacour B.

Pass 11 1:20.818 1 1:20.818 *

Pass 22 2:37.714 2 1:16.896 *

Pass 32 3:54.023 3 1:16.309 *

Pass 41 5:10.113 4 1:16.090 *

Pass 50 6:25.859 5 1:15.746 *

Pass 59 7:41.974 6 1:16.115

Pass 68 8:56.930 7 1:14.956 **

Pass 77 10:12.248 8 1:15.318

Pass 85 11:27.146 9 1:14.898 *

Pass 93 12:42.271 10 1:15.125

Pass 102 13:57.324 11 1:15.053

Pass 111 15:12.264 12 1:14.940

Pass 120 16:28.587 13 1:16.323

Pass 129 17:43.686 14 1:15.099

No 121 Le Dantec P. / Bourges L.

Pass 17 1:26.228 1 1:26.228 *

Pass 26 2:47.205 2 1:20.977 *

Pass 36 4:06.961 3 1:19.756 *

Pass 45 5:27.253 4 1:20.292

Pass 54 6:47.212 5 1:19.959

Pass 63 8:07.163 6 1:19.951

Pass 72 9:27.335 7 1:20.172

Pass 81 10:47.167 8 1:19.832

Pass 90 12:07.395 9 1:20.228

Pass 99 13:27.196 10 1:19.801

Pass 108 14:47.082 11 1:19.886

Pass 117 16:08.003 12 1:20.921

Pass 126 17:28.108 13 1:20.105

Pass 135 18:48.616 14 1:20.508

Pass 143 20:08.376 15 1:19.760


